
Tax-Free Savings Account (TFSA) 
Contribution Limits  

 

 

 

Year Annual Limit Total Limit 
2009 $5,000 $5,000 

2010 $5,000 $10,000 

2011 $5,000 $15,000 

2012 $5,000 $20,000 

2013 $5,500 $25,500 

2014 $5,500 $31,000 

2015 $10,000 $41,000 

2016 $5,500 $46,500 

2017 $5,500 $53,000 

2018 

2019 

$5,500 

$6,000 

$57,500 

$63,500 


