Tax-Free Savings Account (TFSA) Contribution Limits



Year	Annual Limit	Total Limit
2009	\$5,000	\$5,000
2010	\$5,000	\$10,000
2011	\$5,000	\$15,000
2012	\$5,000	\$20,000
2013	\$5,500	\$25,500
2014	\$5 <i>,</i> 500	\$31,000
2015	\$10,000	\$41,000
2016	\$5,500	\$46,500
2017	\$5 <i>,</i> 500	\$53,000
2018	\$5,500	\$57,500
2019	\$6,000	\$63,500

